Bruce Cross Country Invitational Meet Team Division Results List
Dodson's Memorial Recreational Area White River Sports Timing
Bruce, WI http://itiming.com
Tue, Sep 2, 2014

Displacer Place

Team rank Team Name 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score

-
N

1 Chequamegon 3 4 8 10 27 31 37 52
2 Cameron 7 9 14 16 17 30 34 63
3 Butternut 5 6 18 24 35 45 55 88
4 Solon Springs 1 13 20 26 28 58 88
5 Drummond 21 22 23 29 33 39 44 128
6 Colfax 11 12 15 42 50 59 130
7 Mellen Public School 2 32 38 40 51 57 163
8 Cornell/Lake Holcombe 19 25 47 48 49 56 188
9 Bruce 36 41 43 46 52 53 54 218
1 Flambeau 1 2 7 9 11 18 27 30
2 Colfax 4 8 10 14 24 25 31 60
3 Cameron 5 6 15 19 30 33 39 75
4 Chequamegon 12 13 21 26 28 34 40 100
5 Ladysmith High School 3 23 42 45 46 159
6 Hurley 20 32 35 36 37 160
7 Bruce 17 22 41 43 44 47 50 167
8 Solon Springs 16 29 38 48 49 180
1 Chequamegon 1 2 4 7 8 17 23 22
2 Drummond 5 6 14 21 25 31 37 71
3 Phillips 11 12 15 16 18 24 27 72
4 Colfax 9 10 13 19 22 29 32 73
5 Cameron 3 20 28 30 33 34 36 114
6 Ladysmith High School 26 35 39 40 41 42 45 181
7 Cornell/Lake Holcombe 38 43 44 46 47 218
1 Phillips 1 4 5 7 10 21 23 27
2 Chequamegon 2 9 11 12 15 20 22 49
3 Cornell/Lake Holcombe 13 14 19 27 34 49 58 107
4 Cameron 6 16 29 36 39 42 45 126
5 Colfax 3 17 28 32 46 126
6 Shell Lake 18 25 37 38 41 51 53 159
7 Hurley 26 30 33 43 44 47 48 176
8 Ladysmith High School 24 31 35 40 52 55 59 182

Total Count: 33 September 2, 2014 6:28:49 PM Page 1



High School Girls 9/2/2014 High School Girls Team Results
Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
9 South Shore 8 50 54 56 57 225

Total Count: 33 September 2, 2014 6:28:49 PM Page 2



Bruce Cross Country Invitational Meet Individual

Dodson's Memorial Recreational Area Results
Bruce, Wi White River Sports Timing
Tue, Sep 2, 2014 http://itiming.com
Pace
Place Displcr Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
High School Boys Division Field: 102

1 1 2255 Kevin Koski 11 1 Chequamegon 17:31.8 00:00.0 05:38

2 2 2262 Cameron Pearson 12 2 Chequamegon 18:26.1 00:54.3 05:55

3 3 1893 Kal Gerber 12 1 Cameron 18:46.0 01:14.2 06:02

4 4 2250 Sam Belanger 12 3 Chequamegon 18:55.8 01:24.0 06:05

5 5 2380 EliHancock 11 1 Drummond 19:01.6 01:29.8 06:07

6 6 2381 Gavin Martell 10 2 Drummond 19:10.7 01:38.9 06:10

7 7 2249 Cole Bay 10 4 Chequamegon 19:25.5 01:53.7 06:14

8 8 2263 Chanse Peth 11 5 Chequamegon 19:28.1 01:56.3 06:15

9 9 2312 Tucker Hovde 11 1 Colfax 19:29.8 01:58.0 06:16

10 10 2310 Zack Arvold 11 2 Colfax 19:32.2 02:00.4 06:16

11 11 2677 Jered Shaver 10 1 Phillips 19:53.3 02:21.5 06:23

12 12 2657 Max Hoogland 11 2 Phillips 19:54.9 02:23.1 06:24

13 13 2320 Brady Simonson 11 3 Colfax 20:05.2 02:33.4 06:27

14 14 2374 Aaron Arthur 11 3 Drummond 20:11.8 02:40.0 06:29

15 2887 Blake Reijo 12 South Shore 20:14.8 02:43.0 06:30

16 15 2654 Aaron Gehrke 11 3 Phillips 20:17.3 02:45.5 06:31

17 16 2676 Thomas Roberts 12 4 Phillips 20:18.4 02:46.6 06:31

18 17 2254 Brady Kielpikowski 10 6 Chequamegon 20:21.7 02:49.9 06:32

19 2467 Bryce Sromek 12 Gilman 20:27.5 02:55.7 06:34

20 2487 Dakota Rice 12 Hurley 20:29.1 02:57.3 06:35

21 18 2667 Dayne Marlenga 11  5Phillips 20:29.7 02:57.9 06:35

22 19 2318 Brett Prince 11 4 Colfax 20:36.9 03:05.1 06:37

23 20 2188 Tanner Drew 12 2 Cameron 20:44.6 03:12.8 06:40

24 21 2378 Hunter Campbell 11 4 Drummond 20:44.9 03:13.1 06:40

25 22 2315 Jacob Larson 10 5Colfax 20:49.7 03:17.9 06:41

26 23 2264 Ryan Prellwitz 12 7 Chequamegon 20:50.3 03:18.5 06:42

27 24 2642 Jasper Bushman 10 6 Phillips 21:07.1 03:35.3 06:47

28 25 2375 Logan Arthur 9 5Drummond 21:08.4 03:36.6 06:47

29 1912 Justin Parker 12 Bruce 21:10.6 03:38.8 06:48

30 26 2519 Dale Hetke 10 1 Ladysmith High School 21:16.1 03:44.3 06:50

31 27 2671 Mitchell Roberts 10 7 Phillips 21:18.6 03:46.8 06:51

32 28 2181 Joey Murphy 12 3 Cameron 21:20.3 03:48.5 06:51

33 2648 Ben Edwards 09 8 Phillips 21:21.9 03:50.1 06:52

34 29 2316 |IssacLee 11 6 Colfax 21:28.1 03:56.3 06:54

35 2261 Quinn O'Meara 10 8 Chequamegon 21:32.5 04:00.7 06:55

36 30 2198 Michael Timblin 12 4 Cameron 21:36.7 04:04.9 06:56

37 2149 Luke Deitz 12 Butternut 21:39.9 04:08.1 06:57

38 31 2377 Jarod Bletsch 11 6 Drummond 21:44.1 04:12.3 06:59

Total Count: 400 September 2, 2014 6:36:17 PM http://itiming.com Page 1



High School Boys

Place Displcr

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Total Count:

32

33
34

35

36

37

38

39
40

41

42

43

400

Bib
2317
2268
2192
2193
2150
2881
2259
2524
2483
2319
2660
2265
2683
2258
2886
2252
2152
2889
2197
2311
2376
2566
2342
2523
2529
2379
2196
2888
2518
2568
2525
2313
2643
2640
2267
2565
2466
2468
2189
2151
2564
2340
2251
2191
2260

Name
Hunter Lieffort
Joe Sylvester
Michael Maresca
Sean McGregor
Christian Ernst
Brody Pierce
Jacob Miller
Payton Long
Tate Guenard
Daniel Schneider
Wesley Kelly
Logan Schloer
Ryan Trewyn
Jared Miesbauer
Roger Branham
Jacob Dietz
Robert Zirngibl
Hayden Suo
Ryan Sauve
Grady Gibson
Sean Bjork
Hunter Thewis
Sam Peterson
Jack Lichwa
Jake Zimmer
Nathan Eisenhauer
Brandon Pittman
Hunter Schierman
Ben Hanson
Colton Lunemann
Dustin Roach
Brett Johnson
Liam Clapero
Hunter Bridge
Porter Schmidt
Lucas Lazorik
Tony Guentner
Ryan Tkachuk
Zach Garner
Charles Hirtreiter
Bryce Couperus
Paul Nedland
Trent Curry
Sam Linton
Trevor Mollman

September 2, 2014

9/2/2014

Gr TPlc Team
11 7 Colfax
10 9 Chequamegon
10 5 Cameron
10 6 Cameron
12 Butternut
9 Solon Springs
12 10 Chequamegon
12 2 Ladysmith High School
9 Hurley
11 8 Colfax
10 9 Phillips
10 11 Chequamegon
12 10 Phillips
12 12 Chequamegon
10 South Shore
9 13 Chequamegon
9 Butternut
10 South Shore
12 7 Cameron
11 9 Colfax
9 7 Drummond
11 Mellen Public School
11 1 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
12 3 Ladysmith High School
10 4 Ladysmith High School
10 8 Drummond
12 8 Cameron
9 South Shore
11  5Ladysmith High School
11 New Auburn
10 6 Ladysmith High School
12 10 Colfax
12 11 Phillips
09 12 Phillips
10 14 Chequamegon
9 Mellen Public School
11 Gilman
12 Gilman
10 9 Cameron
10 Butternut
11 Mellen Public School
9 2Cornell/Lake Holcombe
11 15 Chequamegon
11 10 Cameron
10 16 Chequamegon
6:36:17 PM

High School Boys

Elapsed Time
21:45.8
21:48.4
21:54.3
21:57.6
22:07.6
22:09.5
22:13.6
22:13.8
22:19.3
22:28.5
22:30.6
22:30.7
22:31.7
22:31.9
22:34.0
22:34.3
22:36.5
22:43.7
22:47.6
23:00.5
23:17.9
23:22.0
23:22.5
23:34.1
23:34.2
23:41.9
23:48.1
23:48.3
23:50.1
23:51.9
23:52.0
23:53.3
23:54.6
24:14.4
24:16.8
24:28.8
24:35.9
24:43.7
24:59.4
25:04.7
26:00.5
26:00.8
26:10.5
26:16.0
26:19.2

http://itiming.com

Individual Results

Back
04:14.0
04:16.6
04:22.5
04:25.8
04:35.8
04:37.7
04:41.8
04:42.0
04:47.5
04:56.7
04:58.8
04:58.9
04:59.9
05:00.1
05:02.2
05:02.5
05:04.7
05:11.9
05:15.8
05:28.7
05:46.1
05:50.2
05:50.7
06:02.3
06:02.4
06:10.1
06:16.3
06:16.5
06:18.3
06:20.1
06:20.2
06:21.5
06:22.8
06:42.6
06:45.0
06:57.0
07:04.1
07:11.9
07:27.6
07:32.9
08:28.7
08:29.0
08:38.7
08:44.2
08:47.4

Page 2

min/mi
06:59
07:00
07:02
07:03
07:06
07:07
07:08
07:08
07:10
07:13
07:14
07:14
07:14
07:14
07:15
07:15
07:16
07:18
07:19
07:23
07:29
07:30
07:30
07:34
07:34
07:37
07:39
07:39
07:39
07:40
07:40
07:40
07:41
07:47
07:48
07:52
07:54
07:57
08:02
08:03
08:21
08:21
08:25
08:26
08:27



High School Boys

Place Displcr

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Total Count:

44

45

46
47

400

Bib
2779
2569
2882
2776
2314
2194
2338
2659
2516
2108
2526
2256
2253
2461
2339
2341
2460
2427
2777

Name
Daniel Parish
Zach Vaughn
Jonte Wright
Marty Anderson
Rowdy Kadinger
Paul Mikolon
Brandon Bintz
Kyle Kavina
Dalton Anderson
Evan Lindau
Riley Siefert
Zach Lehman
Andy Jarosinski
Anthony Tellier
Nick Halpin
Nate Parkhurst
Lance Schwaller
Steven Bishop
Linden Nelson

September 2, 2014

9/2/2014

Gr TPlc Team

11 Shell Lake
11 New Auburn
9 Solon Springs
10 Shell Lake
10 11 Colfax
9 11 Cameron
10 3 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
12 13 Phillips
10 7 Ladysmith High School
9 Bruce
10  8Ladysmith High School
10 17 Chequamegon
11 18 Chequamegon
9 Flambeau
11 4 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
10 5 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
9 Flambeau
9 Flambeau
10 Shell Lake
6:36:17 PM

High School Boys

Elapsed Time
26:30.6
26:43.7
26:56.1
27:06.0
27:18.6
27:54.7
28:09.6
28:44.5
29:22.5
29:35.9
29:47.3
30:51.3
30:53.9
31:03.9
31:27.1
31:34.1
34:52.7
35:27.7
33:40.8

http://itiming.com

Individual Results

Back
08:58.8
09:11.9
09:24.3
09:34.2
09:46.8
10:22.9
10:37.8
11:12.7
11:50.7
12:04.1
12:15.5
13:19.5
13:22.1
13:32.1
13:55.3
14:02.3
17:20.9
17:55.9
16:09.0

Page 3

min/mi
08:31
08:35
08:39
08:42
08:46
08:58
09:03
09:14
09:26
09:31
09:34
09:55
09:56
09:59
10:06
10:09
11:12
11:24
30:07



High School Girls 9/2/2014 High School Girls Individual Results

Place Displcr  Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
High School Girls Division Field: 107

1 1 2754 Ellie Lochner 11 1 Phillips 22:29.5 00:00.0 07:13
2 2 2270 Hailey BeBeau 10 1 Chequamegon 22:35.5 00:05.9 07:15
3 3 2323 Courtney Dressel 11 1 Colfax 22:41.8 00:12.3 07:17
4 4 2758 Carolyn Neerdaels 09 2 Phillips 22:55.3 00:25.7 07:22
5 5 2760 Tessa Otto 12 3 Phillips 23:03.9 00:34.3 07:24
6 6 2209 Naomi Reed 11 1 Cameron 23:06.6 00:37.1 07:25
7 2119 Jordyn Stearns 11 Bruce 23:07.7 00:38.1 07:26
8 7 2691 Kristin Belan 10 4 Phillips 23:20.9 00:51.3 07:30
9 8 2894 Emma Ostrenga 10 1 South Shore 23:29.4 00:59.9 07:33
10 9 2281 Nicole Koski 9 2 Chequamegon 23:31.6 01:02.0 07:33
11 10 2757 Annika Neerdaels 12 5Phillips 23:32.5 01:03.0 07:34
12 11 2286 Danielle Masterson 12 3 Chequamegon 23:47.1 01:17.6 07:38
13 12 2285 Kaysha Maier 11 4 Chequamegon 23:52.4 01:22.9 07:40
14 13 2348 Lexi Moussette 11 1 Cornell/Lake Holcombe 23:57.6 01:28.0 07:42
15 14 2347 Thia Moreen 12 2 Cornell/Lake Holcombe 23:58.9 01:29.3 07:42
16 15 2271 Madi Brunner 10 5Chequamegon 24:06.8 01:37.2 07:45
17 16 2205 Kendall King 11 2 Cameron 24:14.5 01:44.9 07:47
18 17 2328 Abbagail Schotter 10 2 Colfax 24:22.7 01:53.1 07:50
19 18 2784 Meredith Kevan 9  1Shell Lake 24:30.5 02:01.0 07:52
20 19 2351 Kayla Vavra 11 3 Cornell/Lake Holcombe 24:34.7 02:05.1 07:54
21 20 2288 Klaudia Swanson 10 6 Chequamegon 24:39.6 02:10.1 07:55
22 21 2761 Lorren Sauter 09 6 Phillips 24:53.6 02:24.1 08:00
23 22 2290 Emily Wagner 12 7 Chequamegon 24:55.4 02:25.9 08:00
24 2158 Sujata Wegner 12 Butternut 25:05.3 02:35.8 08:04
25 23 2756 Megan Meives 12 7 Phillips 25:09.6 02:40.1 08:05
26 24 2535 Jess Ducommun 11 1 Ladysmith High School 25:13.9 02:44.4 08:06
27 2279 Michelle Homann 12 8 Chequamegon 25:18.4 02:48.8 08:08
28 25 2789 Emily Parish 10 2 Shell Lake 25:23.2 02:53.6 08:09
29 2463 Jordan Ludescher 9 Flambeau 25:30.0 03:00.5 08:11
30 26 2501 Gabby Pecotte 12 1Hurley 25:32.6 03:03.1 08:12
31 27 2344 Danielle Gygi 12 4 Cornell/Lake Holcombe 25:35.4 03:05.9 08:13
32 28 2327 Mackenzie Jensen 9 3Colfax 25:37.8 03:08.3 08:14
33 29 2201 Kayla Gerber 9 3 Cameron 25:39.2 03:09.6 08:14
34 30 2502 Kirkie Pecotte 12 2Hurley 25:47.4 03:17.9 08:17
35 31 2537 Serenity Hetke 9 2 Ladysmith High School 25:54.2 03:24.6 08:19
36 32 2321 Cienna Cooper 10 4 Colfax 25:58.3 03:28.7 08:21
37 2287 Allison Michels 9 9Chequamegon 26:02.1 03:32.5 08:22
38 33 2497 Rachel Fedora 12 3 Hurley 26:11.8 03:42.3 08:25
39 34 2350 Emily Vavra 9 5 Cornell/Lake Holcombe 26:15.6 03:46.1 08:26
40 2382 Theresa Ayers 11 Drummond 26:23.4 03:53.9 08:29
41 2283 Hannah Mader 11 10 Chequamegon 26:25.6 03:56.0 08:29
42 35 2541 Makaila Wallin 12 3 Ladysmith High School 26:39.8 04:10.2 08:34

Total Count: 400 September 2, 2014 6:36:17 PM http://itiming.com Page 4



High School Girls

Place Displcr

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Total Count:

36
37

38
39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47
48

49

50

51

52

53
54

400

Bib
2212
2794
2751
2765
2280
2788
2208
2764
2763
2540
2787
2206
2125
2500
2495
2210
2276
2132
2325
2273
2503
2498
2762
2282
2204
2352
2755
2202
2470
2567
2203
2759
2896
2211
2289
2207
2885
2277
2783
2499
2534
2793
2895
2200
2291

Name
Kayla Secraw
Clare Walker
Michaela Ericksen
Katelyn Tinnen
Regan Jacobson
Lauren Osborn
Alexis Potvin
Katelyn Svoboda
Jill Schneider
Taija Walker
Ashlea Meister
Maddie Moen
Calley Tinsman
Aiyana Nickel
Tori Anderson
Aubrey Marcon
Jenna Gustafson
Amanda Zimmerman
Ally Heidorn
Autumn Chrouser
Morgan Pinardi
Kaylyn King
Emma Schmidt
Ashley Lustig
Caiden Johnson
Kierra Walters
Jessica McKernan
Crystal Gillett
Kendall Skabroud
Elizabeth Pankratz
Emily Jaeger
Mary Nutt
Emma Winge
Rachel Sauve
Danielle Tibbitts
Ellie O'Flanagan
Ellie Burger
Cammi Hanish
Alyssa Hodgett
Natalie Moon
Rylie Daggett
Sabrina Skindzelewski
Rachel Teeter
Gabrielle Engel
Katie Wagner

September 2, 2014

9/2/2014

Gr TPlc Team
12 4 Cameron
9 3 Shell Lake
10  8Phillips
12 9 Phillips
12 11 Chequamegon
11 4 Shell Lake
9 5Cameron
12 10 Phillips
12 11 Phillips
11 4 Ladysmith High School
9 5Shell Lake
9 6 Cameron
12 Bruce
9 4 Hurley
9  5Hurley
12 7 Cameron
12 12 Chequamegon
12 Bruce
10  5Colfax
11 13 Chequamegon
12 6 Hurley
11 7 Hurley
11 12 Phillips
9 14 Chequamegon
9 8Cameron
9 6 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
11 13 Phillips
12 9 Cameron
12 Gilman
11 Mellen Public School
11 10 Cameron
12 14 Phillips
11 2 South Shore
10 11 Cameron
12 15 Chequamegon
12 12 Cameron
9 Solon Springs
11 16 Chequamegon
10 6 Shell Lake
12  8Hurley
12  5Ladysmith High School
12 7 Shell Lake
10 3 South Shore
11 13 Cameron
10 17 Chequamegon
6:36:17 PM

High School Girls

Elapsed Time
26:50.0
26:50.8
26:54.8
26:56.1
27:06.1
27:19.5
27:27.0
27:28.3
27:31.6
27:32.2
27:33.2
27:46.4
27:49.0
28:18.5
28:26.7
28:34.7
28:39.7
28:43.0
28:51.5
28:58.9
29:05.0
29:08.5
29:09.6
29:28.7
29:35.0
29:38.1
29:47.8
29:48.5
29:52.0
29:59.5
30:10.7
30:17.8
30:20.1
30:35.4
30:35.8
30:54.3
30:55.2
31:08.0
31:32.4
31:48.5
31:55.1
32:01.5
32:10.3
32:18.8
32:24.5

http://itiming.com

Individual Results

Back
04:20.5
04:21.3
04:25.3
04:26.6
04:36.5
04:49.9
04:57.5
04:58.7
05:02.1
05:02.6
05:03.6
05:16.9
05:19.5
05:48.9
05:57.2
06:05.2
06:10.1
06:13.4
06:21.9
06:29.4
06:35.5
06:39.0
06:40.1
06:59.2
07:05.4
07:08.5
07:18.2
07:19.0
07:22.4
07:30.0
07:41.2
07:48.3
07:50.6
08:05.9
08:06.3
08:24.8
08:25.7
08:38.4
09:02.9
09:18.9
09:25.5
09:31.9
09:40.8
09:49.2
09:55.0

Page 5

min/mi
08:37
08:37
08:39
08:39
08:42
08:47
08:49
08:50
08:51
08:51
08:51
08:55
08:56
09:06
09:08
09:11
09:12
09:14
09:16
09:19
09:21
09:22
09:22
09:28
09:30
09:31
09:34
09:35
09:36
09:38
09:42
09:44
09:45
09:50
09:50
09:56
09:56
10:00
10:08
10:13
10:15
10:17
10:20
10:23
10:25



High School Girls

Place Displcr

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Total Count:

55

56
57

58

59

400

Bib
2786
2536
2698
2893
2891
2750
2343
2199
2752
2156
2274
2531
2154
2284
2753
2292
2505
2884
2275
2785

Name
Lindsey Martin
Lydia Hanson
Erin Crabtree
Tristin Koehler
Lexi Armbruster
Andrea Eibergen
Isabelle Dixon
Bethany Daigle
MacKenzie Falk
Erika Daly
Robyn Chrouser
Sarah Billings
Abby Brown
Megan Mader
Megan Klaver
Shawna Whelihan
Saige Stratton-Mackay
Casey Braasch
Ashley Curry
Alecia Knoop

September 2, 2014

9/2/2014

Gr TPIlc Team

11

9
11
12
10
12

9
12
11
10

9
11
11
11
09

9
10
12
11

8

6:36:17 PM

8 Shell Lake
6 Ladysmith High School
15 Phillips
4 South Shore
5 South Shore
16 Phillips
7 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
14 Cameron
17 Phillips
Butternut
18 Chequamegon
7 Ladysmith High School
Butternut
19 Chequamegon
18 Phillips
20 Chequamegon
9 Hurley
Solon Springs
21 Chequamegon
9 Shell Lake

High School Girls

Elapsed Time
32:25.4
32:26.3
32:34.7
32:47.2
33:24.7
34:51.3
34:52.8
35:02.5
35:10.1
35:35.3
36:07.0
37:41.8
37:48.0
38:44.9
38:47.9
40:11.2
41:17.7
42:28.2
50:52.6
51:26.6

http://itiming.com

Individual Results

Back
09:55.8
09:56.7
10:05.2
10:17.6
10:55.1
12:21.8
12:23.3
12:32.9
12:40.6
13:05.7
13:37.4
15:12.3
15:18.5
16:15.4
16:18.3
17:41.6
18:48.1
19:58.7
28:23.1
28:57.0

Page 6

min/mi
10:25
10:25
10:28
10:32
10:44
11:12
11:12
11:16
11:18
11:26
11:36
12:07
12:09
12:27
12:28
12:55
13:16
13:39
16:21
16:32



Middle School 9/2/2014 Middle School Boys Individual Results
Place Displcr  Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
Middle School Race Field: 191
Middle School Boys Division Field: 95

1 2507 Connor Berg 8 Ladysmith High School 09:20.6 00:00.0 06:16

2 1 2828 Josh Smith 8 1 Solon Springs 09:27.4 00:06.8 06:20

3 2 2549 Carson Thewis 8 1 Mellen Public School 09:29.9 00:09.3 06:22

4 3 2226 Isaiah Poetzl 7 1 Chequamegon 09:43.1 00:22.4 06:31

5 4 2215 Jaedyn Eder 8 2 Chequamegon 09:43.9 00:23.3 06:31

6 5 2135 Josh Brown 8  1Butternut 09:51.7 00:31.1 06:37

7 6 2148 Seth Scherwinski 8 2 Butternut 09:53.8 00:33.2 06:38

8 7 2162 Tyler Hensel 7 1Cameron 09:54.3 00:33.7 06:38

9 8 2224 Alex O'Meara 7 3 Chequamegon 09:54.9 00:34.2 06:39

10 9 2171 Logan Severt 8 2Cameron 10:04.7 00:44.0 06:45
11 10 2218 Joel Hanson 7 4 Chequamegon 10:07.7 00:47.0 06:47
12 11 2294 Luke Blanchard 5 1 Colfax 10:13.4 00:52.8 06:51
13 12 2298 Cole Seehaver 7 2 Colfax 10:14.8 00:54.2 06:52
14 13 2795 Owen Dickenson 7 2 Solon Springs 10:16.9 00:56.3 06:54
15 14 2170 Chase Secraw 7 3 Cameron 10:24.6 01:04.0 06:59
16 15 2293 Saywer Best 7 3 Colfax 10:25.9 01:05.3 07:00
17 16 2159 Enrique Balderas 8 4 Cameron 10:28.3 01:07.6 07:01
18 17 2164 Brett Johnson 8 5 Cameron 10:29.0 01:08.4 07:02
19 18 2147 Jace Scherwinski 8 3 Butternut 10:32.2 01:11.5 07:04
20 19 2336 Luke Thompson 8 1 Cornell/lLake Holcombe 10:36.9 01:16.3 07:07
21 20 2821 Eli Smith 7 3 Solon Springs 10:39.7 01:19.1 07:09
22 21 2359 Moses Hancock 7 1 Drummond 10:42.8 01:22.2 07:11
23 22 2353 Nolan Arthur 6 2 Drummond 10:44.6 01:24.0 07:12
24 23 2358 Gabe Hancock 7 3 Drummond 10:48.4 01:27.8 07:15
25 24 2145 John Lynch 8 4 Butternut 10:51.3 01:30.7 07:17
26 25 2330 Evan Dixon 8 2 Cornell/Lake Holcombe 10:54.3 01:33.7 07:19
27 26 2799 Chevy Miller 6 4 Solon Springs 10:58.3 01:37.7 07:21
28 27 2222 Vinny Koller 6 5Chequamegon 11:01.0 01:40.3 07:23
29 28 2820 Caden Smith 8 5 Solon Springs 11:03.7 01:43.0 07:25
30 29 2360 Aiden Kalies 6 4 Drummond 11:11.5 01:50.9 07:30
31 30 2169 Jake Salm 8 6 Cameron 11:13.5 01:52.8 07:32
32 31 2217 Will Gustafson 8 6 Chequamegon 11:20.3 01:59.7 07:36
33 32 2543 Kelton Couperus 6 2 Mellen Public School 11:24.4 02:03.7 07:39
34 33 2365 Scott Pumala 8  5Drummond 11:29.0 02:08.4 07:42
35 34 2160 Logan Baribeau 8 7 Cameron 11:29.3 02:08.7 07:42
36 35 2143 Matthew Jarosinski 8 5Butternut 11:33.3 02:12.7 07:45
37 2161 Sydney Bombach 7 8Cameron 11:33.8 02:13.2 07:45
38 36 2008 Leo Zimmer 6  1Bruce 11:34.4 02:13.8 07:46
39 37 2219 Grant Kief 5 7 Chequamegon 11:38.1 02:17.4 07:48
40 2221 Kale Kielpikowski 5 8 Chequamegon 11:38.9 02:18.3 07:49
41 2167 Remington Ladd 7 9 Cameron 11:44.1 02:23.5 07:52
42 38 2547 Blake Evensen 8 3 Mellen Public School 11:45.8 02:25.2 07:53

Total Count: 400 September 2, 2014 6:36:17 PM http://itiming.com Page 7




Middle School

Place Displcr

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Total Count:

39

40
41
42

43
44

45
46

47
48

49
50

51

52
53

54

55
56

57
58

59

400

Bib
2220
2509
2385
2214
2361
2508
2506
2548
1903
2295
2767
1972
2362
2166
2144
2092
2331
2334
2368
2354
2168
2335
2296
2225
2768
2369
2542
2223
1926
2004
2227
1977
2366
2142
2332
2216
2558
2796
2357
2299
2363
2133
2356
1897
1954

Name
Grayson Kief
Kobe Zimmer
Nathan Orheim
Jacob Brunkow
Caleb Kelley
Ben Zimmer
Payton Bender
Andrew Lazorik
Chase Clifford
Eddie Doerr
Daniel Nielsen
Dylan Trott
Reece Lucas
Brice Klabunde
Josh Koch
Brady Trott
Tyler Dixon
Jack Porter
George Tuttle
Porter Arvidson
David Meznarich
Raistlin Spangler
Drew Gibson
lan Oswald
Luke Savas
Joe Tuttle
Marques Anderson
Tristan Mollman
Mitchell Lehman
Pete West
Andrew Schienebeck
Jack West
Shawn Traaholt
Dustin Currier
Mike Jevne
Mason Freibeger
Luke Zakovec
Brody Edwards
Mitch Haley
Austin Swanson
Ethan Mossuto
Brendan Bebeau
Alec Glashoff
Tyler Bader
Jared Rausch

September 2, 2014

9/2/2014
Gr TPlc

8
6
5
6
6
6
6
6
6
7
8
6
8
7
7
6
7
6
7
6
8
6
6
6
8
7
8
7
6
6
5
6
8
8
8
5
7
7
8
6
6
6
7
6
7

6:36:17 PM

Team
9 Chequamegon
Ladysmith High School
Flambeau
10 Chequamegon
6 Drummond
Ladysmith High School
Ladysmith High School
4 Mellen Public School
2 Bruce
4 Colfax
Shell Lake
3 Bruce
7 Drummond
10 Cameron
6 Butternut
4 Bruce
3 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
4 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
8 Drummond
9 Drummond
11 Cameron
5 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
5 Colfax
11 Chequamegon
Shell Lake
10 Drummond
5 Mellen Public School
12 Chequamegon
5 Bruce
6 Bruce
13 Chequamegon
7 Bruce
11 Drummond
7 Butternut
6 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
14 Chequamegon
6 Mellen Public School
6 Solon Springs
12 Drummond
6 Colfax
13 Drummond
8 Butternut
14 Drummond
8 Bruce
9 Bruce

Middle School Boys

Elapsed Time
11:46.7
11:49.5
11:57.8
11:59.4
12:00.3
12:01.2
12:11.6
12:26.2
12:31.3
12:31.5
12:32.2
12:38.5
12:38.6
12:40.4
12:43.7
12:49.2
12:52.9
12:53.3
12:54.0
12:54.5
12:57.0
12:59.8
13:02.7
13:04.2
13:08.3
13:09.8
13:23.7
13:24.3
13:24.6
13:30.2
13:35.2
13:36.1
13:44.2
13:44.7
13:45.4
13:47.3
13:51.7
14:10.5
14:13.3
14:28.7
14:45.0
14:46.4
14:46.9
14:53.8
15:18.0

http://itiming.com

Individual Results

Back min/mi
02:26.1 07:54
02:28.9 07:56
02:37.2 08:01
02:38.8 08:02
02:39.7 08:03
02:40.6 08:04
02:51.0 08:11
03:05.6 08:20
03:10.7 08:24
03:10.9 08:24
03:11.6 08:24
03:17.9 08:29
03:18.0 08:29
03:19.8 08:30
03:23.1 08:32
03:28.6 08:36
03:32.2 08:38
03:32.7 08:39
03:33.3 08:39
03:33.9 08:39
03:36.4 08:41
03:39.2 08:43
03:42.1 08:45
03:43.5 08:46
03:47.7 08:49
03:49.2 08:50
04:03.0 08:59
04:03.6 08:59
04:04.0 09:00
04:09.5 09:03
04:14.6 09:07
04:15.5 09:07
04:23.6 09:13
04:24.1 09:13
04:24.7 09:13
04:26.7 09:15
04:31.1 09:18
04:49.9 09:30
04:52.7 09:32
05:08.0 09:43
05:24.4 09:53
05:25.7 09:54
05:26.2 09:55
05:33.2 09:59
05:57.4 10:16
Page 8



Middle School 9/2/2014 Middle School Boys Individual Results
Place Displcr  Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
88 2165 Jacob Johnson 7 12 Cameron 15:24.5 06:03.9 10:20
89 2367 Drew Tuttle 6 15 Drummond 15:56.6 06:36.0 10:42
90 2190 Logan Golubiff 7 10Bruce 16:16.8 06:56.2 10:55
91 2355 Davin Foat 7 16 Drummond 16:18.4 06:57.7 10:56
92 1899 Bradley Behne 7 11Bruce 16:37.4 07:16.8 11:09
93 2146 Ben Pritzl 6 9 Butternut 18:01.7 08:41.1 12:05
94 2383 Preston Amidon 5 Flambeau 19:37.0 10:16.4 13:09
95 1901 Colton Behne 6 12Bruce 25:33.0 16:12.3 17.08
Middle School Girls Division Field: 96
1 1 2398 Rachel Lawton 8 1Flambeau 09:02.8 00:00.0 06:04
2 2 2397 Kristen Lawton 5 2Flambeau 09:42.0 00:39.2 06:30
3 3 2514 Ericaloe 6 1 Ladysmith High School 09:46.9 00:44.0 06:33
4 4 2304 Erica Kalllstrom 8 1 Colfax 10:05.1 01:02.3 06:46
5 5 2176 Tori Gerber 8 1 Cameron 10:19.2 01:16.3 06:55
6 6 2179 Sydney Lucas 8 2Cameron 10:31.2 01:28.3 07:03
7 7 2399 Hailey Opachen 7 3 Flambeau 10:34.6 01:31.7 07:05
8 8 2301 Jasmine Best 5 2Colfax 10:41.2 01:38.3 07:10
9 9 2386 Gracie Amidon 8 4 Flambeau 10:41.9 01:39.0 07:10
10 10 2305 Addisyn Olson 6 3 Colfax 10:50.1 01:47.2 07:16
11 11 2389 AriBrost 5 5Flambeau 10:52.6 01:49.7 07:17
12 12 2243 Brianna Schmidt 8 1 Chequamegon 10:58.0 01:55.1 07:21
13 13 2242 Jeanna Scanlon 7 2 Chequamegon 10:58.5 01:55.7 07:22
14 14 2307 Hailey Prince 8 4 Colfax 11:05.5 02:02.6 07:26
15 15 2178 Mikayla Gillett 7 3 Cameron 11:07.0 02:04.1 07:27
16 16 2843 Jade Miller 7  1Solon Springs 11:12.2 02:09.3 07:31
17 17 2045 Micaela Hopkins 7  1Bruce 11:17.4 02:14.5 07:34
18 2770 Frances Kevan 6 Shell Lake 11:23.7 02:20.9 07:38
19 18 2394 Jessica Hillman 6 6 Flambeau 11:25.7 02:22.8 07:40
20 19 2187 Hannah Zimmerman 8 4 Cameron 11:27.9 02:25.1 07:41
21 20 2475 Taylor Simonar 7  1Hurley 11:30.4 02:27.6 07:43
22 21 2234 Kennedi Kielpikowski 7 3 Chequamegon 11:31.6 02:28.7 07:44
23 2772 Brooke Lehnherr 6 Shell Lake 11:42.6 02:39.7 07:51
24 22 2048 Rheanna Hopkins 6  2Bruce 11:47.3 02:44.4 07:54
25 23 2510 Kylee Becker 6 2 Ladysmith High School 11:54.1 02:51.2 07:59
26 2769 Brittany Clark 6 Shell Lake 12:00.3 02:57.5 08:03
27 24 2306 Jazzy Paulus 6 5 Colfax 12:01.5 02:58.6 08:04
28 25 2302 Jillian Bowe 5 6 Colfax 12:03.1 03:00.2 08:05
29 26 2238 Marissa Niehoff 7 4 Chequamegon 12:04.3 03:01.5 08:06
30 27 2425 Alyssa vanDoorn 7 7 Flambeau 12:08.4 03:05.5 08:08
31 2337 Cat Villalpando 6 Cornell/Lake Holcombe 12:13.8 03:10.9 08:12
32 28 2247 Serena Weber 6 5Chequamegon 12:14.5 03:11.6 08:12
33 29 2867 Ryley Sather 7 2 Solon Springs 12:19.7 03:16.9 08:16
34 2395 Sierra Kauffman 7  8Flambeau 12:23.9 03:21.0 08:19
35 30 2213 Anna Jaeger 8 5Cameron 12:24.1 03:21.3 08:19
36 31 2300 Julia Berger 7 7 Colfax 12:24.5 03:21.7 08:19
Total Count: 400 September 2, 2014 6:36:17 PM http://itiming.com Page 9




Middle School

Place Displcr

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Total Count:

32

33

34

35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42

43

a4
45

46
47

48

400

Bib
2474
2303
2186
2403
2237
2372
2471
2476
2308
2473
2870
2177
2239
2069
2232
2183
2175
2371
2392
2511
2244
2248
2405
2063
2240
2245
2393
2233
2088
2512
2236
2182
2388
2419
2515
2024
2390
2246
2370
2174
2561
2864
2172
2231
2241

Name
Chenoa Phillips
Marissa Harmon
Peyton Thomson
Raya Schindler
Kari Mrotek
Skyler Ramsey
Kailey Foryan
Briana Zaleski
Cassidy Reitz
Kendahl Kivisto
Grace Sibila-Ott
Caitlin Gillett
Kristina Peterson
Ella Luettgerodt
Kaitlin Humphrey
Kennady Sevals
Shelbi Frolik
Laeken Ramsey
Kyleigh Hanson
Mary Boggs
Lexi Schultz
Abby Zilmer
Erica Smith
Emily Lindau
Taylor Pritzl
Alison Smith
Sophie Hauser
Holly Johnson
Jennisa Parker
Olivia Bunton
Riley Meyer

Breanna Rundhaug

Abby Bratanich
Salina Snider
Holly Rands
Juli Bader
Kierra Crandall
Leah Wagner
Mary Hancock
Peyton Frank
Abby Lutz
Emily Pierce
Mikaya Byrne
Abby Herbst
Abigail Sampson

September 2, 2014

9/2/2014

Gr TPlc
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Team
2 Hurley
8 Colfax
6 Cameron
9 Flambeau
6 Chequamegon
Drummond
3 Hurley
4 Hurley
9 Colfax
5 Hurley
3 Solon Springs
7 Cameron
7 Chequamegon
3 Bruce
8 Chequamegon
8 Cameron
9 Cameron
Drummond
10 Flambeau

3 Ladysmith High School

9 Chequamegon
10 Chequamegon
11 Flambeau

4 Bruce
11 Chequamegon
12 Chequamegon
12 Flambeau
13 Chequamegon

5 Bruce

4 Ladysmith High School

14 Chequamegon
10 Cameron

13 Flambeau

14 Flambeau

5 Ladysmith High School

6 Bruce
15 Flambeau
15 Chequamegon
Drummond
11 Cameron

Mellen Public School

4 Solon Springs
12 Cameron
16 Chequamegon
17 Chequamegon

6:36:17 PM

Middle School Girls
Elapsed Time
12:24.9
12:42.8
12:44.6
12:47.0
12:50.3
12:57.4
12:59.6
13:00.6
13:00.6
13:01.6
13:02.5
13:03.3
13:06.4
13:07.3
13:19.6
13:29.4
13:34.4
13:35.6
13:38.3
13:39.8
13:41.6
13:45.6
13:47.6
13:48.0
13:48.5
13:48.9
13:50.0
13:50.3
13:51.8
13:56.5
13:57.9
14:02.0
14:06.9
14:18.6
14:21.2
14:26.0
14:42.8
14:47.4
14:59.3
15:12.1
15:19.1
15:25.0
15:25.5
15:26.5
15:27.3

http://itiming.com

Individual Results

Back
03:22.0
03:40.0
03:41.7
03:44.1
03:47.5
03:54.5
03:56.7
03:57.7
03:57.7
03:58.7
03:59.7
04:00.4
04:03.5
04:04.4
04:16.7
04:26.5
04:31.6
04:32.7
04:35.4
04:36.9
04:38.8
04:42.8
04:44.7
04:45.2
04:45.7
04:46.0
04:47.1
04:47.4
04:48.9
04:53.7
04:55.0
04:59.1
05:04.0
05:15.8
05:18.3
05:23.1
05:40.0
05:44.5
05:56.5
06:09.2
06:16.2
06:22.1
06:22.7
06:23.6
06:24.5

Page 10

min/mi
08:19
08:32
08:33
08:34
08:37
08:41
08:43
08:43
08:43
08:44
08:45
08:45
08:47
08:48
08:56
09:03
09:06
09:07
09:09
09:10
09:11
09:14
09:15
09:15
09:16
09:16
09:17
09:17
09:18
09:21
09:22
09:25
09:28
09:36
09:38
09:41
09:52
09:55
10:03
10:12
10:16
10:20
10:21
10:21
10:22



Middle School

Place Displcr

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Total Count:

49
50

400

Bib
2184
2835
2016
2235
2396
2229
2180
2061
2173
2230
2228
2060
2771
2023
2093

Name
Kassi Simonson
Muree Ahlberg
Kaela Anderson
Autumn Kundinger
Brooklyn Krizan
Eve Folstad
Emma Meznarich
Madilyn Kennedy
Aaliyah Felder
Brianna Goodman
Stephanie David
Macy Kennedy
Anna Klassa
Lanie Anderson
Kara Trott

September 2, 2014

9/2/2014

Gr TPlc

7
6
6
5
6
5
7
6
7
5
8
6
6
6
6

Team
13 Cameron
5 Solon Springs
7 Bruce
18 Chequamegon
16 Flambeau
19 Chequamegon
14 Cameron
8 Bruce
15 Cameron
20 Chequamegon
21 Chequamegon
9 Bruce
Shell Lake
10 Bruce
11 Bruce

6:36:17 PM

Middle School Girls
Elapsed Time
15:40.0
15:40.2
15:44.8
15:52.7
15:59.2
16:08.2
16:21.6
16:25.8
16:44.9
17:53.7
18:27.6
18:37.8
18:51.0
19:18.8
19:18.9

http://itiming.com

Individual Results

Back
06:37.2
06:37.3
06:41.9
06:49.8
06:56.4
07:05.3
07:18.7
07:23.0
07:42.0
08:50.9
09:24.8
09:34.9
09:48.1
10:16.0
10:16.0

Page 11

min/mi
10:30
10:31
10:34
10:39
10:43
10:49
10:58
11:01
11:14
12:00
12:23
12:30
12:39
12:57
12:57



Bruce Cross Country Invitational Meet Team Results Detail

Dodson's Memorial Recreational Area White River Sports Timing
Bruce, WI http://itiming.com
Tue, Sep 2, 2014
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Middle School Boys Field 9
|1 Chequamegon Middle School Boys 52|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Isaiah Poetzl 7 00:09:43.1 3 3 BMS
2 Jaedyn Eder 8 00:09:43.9 4 4 BMS
3 Alex O'Meara 7 00:09:54.9 8 8 BMS
4 Joel Hanson 7 00:10:07.7 10 10 BMS
5 Vinny Koller 6 00:11:01.0 27 27 BMS
6 Will Gustafson 8 00:11:20.3 31 BMS
7 Grant Kief 5 00:11:38.1 37 BMS
I2 Cameron Middle School Boys 63
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Tyler Hensel 7 00:09:54.3 7 7 BMS
2 Logan Severt 8 00:10:04.7 9 9 BMS
3 Chase Secraw 7 00:10:24.6 14 14 BMS
4 Enrique Balderas 8 00:10:28.3 16 16 BMS
5 Brett Johnson 8 00:10:29.0 17 17 BMS
6 Jake Salm 8 00:11:13.5 30 BMS
7 Logan Baribeau 8 00:11:29.3 34 BMS
I3 Butternut Middle School Boys 88
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Josh Brown 8 00:09:51.7 5 5 BMS
2 Seth Scherwinski 8 00:09:53.8 6 6 BMS
3 Jace Scherwinski 8 00:10:32.2 18 18 BMS
4 John Lynch 8 00:10:51.3 24 24 BMS
5 Matthew Jarosinski 8 00:11:33.3 35 35 BMS
6 Josh Koch 7 00:12:43.7 45 BMS
7 Dustin Currier 8 00:13:44.7 55 BMS
4 Solon Springs Middle School Boys 88
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Josh Smith 8 00:09:27.4 1 1 BMS
2 Owen Dickenson 7 00:10:16.9 13 13 BMS
3 Eli Smith 7 00:10:39.7 20 20 BMS
4 Chevy Miller 6 00:10:58.3 26 26 BMS
5 Caden Smith 8 00:11:03.7 28 28 BMS
6 Brody Edwards 7 00:14:10.5 58 BMS
Carl Hartshorn 9 DNS BMS
I5 Drummond Middle School Boys 128
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Moses Hancock 7 00:10:42.8 21 21 BMS
2 Nolan Arthur 6 00:10:44.6 22 22 BMS
3 Gabe Hancock 7 00:10:48.4 23 23 BMS
4 Aiden Kalies 6 00:11:11.5 29 29 BMS
5 Scott Pumala 8 00:11:29.0 33 33 BMS
6 Caleb Kelley 6 00:12:00.3 39 BMS
7 Reece Lucas 8 00:12:38.6 44 BMS

Total Count: 33 September 2, 2014 6:32:30 PM Page 1



Middle School 9/2/2014 Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I6 Colfax Middle School Boys 130
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Luke Blanchard 5 00:10:13.4 11 11 BMS
2 Cole Seehaver 7 00:10:14.8 12 12 BMS
3 Saywer Best 7 00:10:25.9 15 15 BMS
4 Eddie Doerr 7 00:12:31.5 42 42 BMS
5 Drew Gibson 6 00:13:02.7 50 50 BMS
6 Austin Swanson 6 00:14:28.7 59 BMS
Dalton Schotter 8 DNS/DNF BMS
I? Mellen Public School Middle School Boys 163
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Carson Thewis 8 00:09:29.9 2 2 BMS
2 Kelton Couperus 6 00:11:24.4 32 32 BMS
3 Blake Evensen 8 00:11:45.8 38 38 BMS
4 Andrew Lazorik 6 00:12:26.2 40 40 BMS
5 Marques Anderson 8 00:13:23.7 51 51 BMS
6 Luke Zakovec 7 00:13:51.7 57 BMS
8 Cornell/Lake Holcombe Middle School Boys 188
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Luke Thompson 8 00:10:36.9 19 19 BMS
2 Evan Dixon 8 00:10:54.3 25 25 BMS
3 Tyler Dixon 7 00:12:52.9 47 47 BMS
4 Jack Porter 6 00:12:53.3 48 48 BMS
5 Raistlin Spangler 6 00:12:59.8 49 49 BMS
6 Mike Jevne 8 00:13:45.4 56 BMS
Evan Moore 7 DNS BMS
I9 Bruce Middle School Boys 218
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Leo Zimmer 6 00:11:34.4 36 36 BMS
2 Chase Clifford 6 00:12:31.3 41 41 BMS
3 Dylan Trott 6 00:12:38.5 43 43 BMS
4 Brady Trott 6 00:12:49.2 46 46 BMS
5 Mitchell Lehman 6 00:13:24.6 52 52 BMS
6 Pete West 6 00:13:30.2 53 BMS
7 Jack West 6 00:13:36.1 54 BMS
|1 Flambeau Middle School Girls 30|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Rachel Lawton 8 00:09:02.8 1 1 GMS
2 Kiristen Lawton 5 00:09:42.0 2 2 GMS
3 Hailey Opachen 7 00:10:34.6 7 7 GMS
4 Gracie Amidon 8 00:10:41.9 9 9 GMS
5 Ari Brost 5 00:10:52.6 11 11 GMS
6 Jessica Hillman 6 00:11:25.7 18 GMS
7 Alyssa vanDoorn 7 00:12:08.4 27 GMS

Total Count: 33 September 2, 2014 6:32:30 PM Page 2



Middle School 9/2/2014 Team Results
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
[2 Colfax Middle School Girls 60
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Erica Kalllstrom 8 00:10:05.1 4 4 GMS
2 Jasmine Best 5 00:10:41.2 8 8 GMS
3 Addisyn Olson 6 00:10:50.1 10 10 GMS
4 Hailey Prince 8 00:11:05.5 14 14 GMS
5 Jazzy Paulus 6 00:12:01.5 24 24 GMS
6 Jillian Bowe 5 00:12:03.1 25 GMS
7 Julia Berger 7 00:12:24.5 31 GMS
I3 Cameron Middle School Girls 75
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Tori Gerber 8 00:10:19.2 5 5 GMS
2 Sydney Lucas 8 00:10:31.2 6 6 GMS
3 Mikayla Gillett 7 00:11:07.0 15 15 GMS
4 Hannah Zimmerman 8 00:11:27.9 19 19 GMS
5 Anna Jaeger 8 00:12:24.1 30 30 GMS
6 Peyton Thomson 7 00:12:44.6 33 GMS
7 Caitlin Gillett 8 00:13:03.3 39 GMS
4 Chequamegon Middle School Girls 100
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Brianna Schmidt 8 00:10:58.0 12 12 GMS
2 Jeanna Scanlon 7 00:10:58.5 13 13 GMS
3 Kennedi Kielpikowski 7 00:11:31.6 21 21 GMS
4 Marissa Niehoff 7 00:12:04.3 26 26 GMS
5 Serena Weber 6 00:12:14.5 28 28 GMS
6 Kari Mrotek 7 00:12:50.3 34 GMS
7 Kristina Peterson 6 00:13:06.4 40 GMS
IS Ladysmith High School Middle School Girls 159
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Erica Loe 6 00:09:46.9 3 3 GMS
2 Kylee Becker 6 00:11:54.1 23 23 GMS
3 Mary Boggs 7 00:13:39.8 42 42 GMS
4 Olivia Bunton 6 00:13:56.5 45 45 GMS
5 Holly Rands 5 00:14:21.2 46 46 GMS
Cora Gerber 5 DNS GMS
[6 Hurley Middle School Girls 160
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Taylor Simonar 7 00:11:30.4 20 20 GMS
2 Chenoa Phillips 7 00:12:24.9 32 32 GMS
3 Kailey Foryan 7 00:12:59.6 35 35 GMS
4 Briana Zaleski 8 00:13:00.6 36 36 GMS
5 Kendahl Kivisto 7 00:13:01.6 37 37 GMS
Riley Kangas 8 DNS GMS

Total Count: 33

September 2, 2014

6:32:30 PM

Page 3



Middle School 9/2/2014 Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I? Bruce Middle School Girls 167
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Micaela Hopkins 7 00:11:17.4 17 17 GMS
2 Rheanna Hopkins 6 00:11:47.3 22 22 GMS
3 Ella Luettgerodt 6 00:13:07.3 41 41 GMS
4 Emily Lindau 8 00:13:48.0 43 43 GMS
5 Jennisa Parker 7 00:13:51.8 44 44 GMS
6 Juli Bader 6 00:14:26.0 47 GMS
7 Kaela Anderson 6 00:15:44.8 50 GMS
I8 Solon Springs Middle School Girls 180
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jade Miller 7 00:11:12.2 16 16 GMS
2 Ryley Sather 7 00:12:19.7 29 29 GMS
3 Grace Sibila-Ott 6 00:13:02.5 38 38 GMS
4 Emily Pierce 7 00:15:25.0 48 48 GMS
5 Muree Ahlberg 6 00:15:40.2 49 49 GMS
Ellie Burger 9 DNS GMS
Lily Nordskog 8 DSQ GMS
Il Chequamegon High School Boys 22|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kevin Koski 11 00:17:31.8 1 1 BHS
2 Cameron Pearson 12 00:18:26.1 2 2 BHS
3 Sam Belanger 12 00:18:55.8 4 4 BHS
4 Cole Bay 10 00:19:25.5 7 7 BHS
5 Chanse Peth 11 00:19:28.1 8 8 BHS
6 Brady Kielpikowski 10 00:20:21.7 17 BHS
7 Ryan Prellwitz 12 00:20:50.3 23 BHS
I2 Drummond High School Boys 71
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Eli Hancock 11 00:19:01.6 5 5 BHS
2 Gavin Martell 10 00:19:10.7 6 6 BHS
3 Aaron Arthur 11 00:20:11.8 14 14 BHS
4 Hunter Campbell 11 00:20:44.9 21 21 BHS
5 Logan Arthur 9 00:21:08.4 25 25 BHS
6 Jarod Bletsch 11 00:21:44.1 31 BHS
7 Sean Bjork 9 00:23:17.9 37 BHS
3 Phillips High School Boys 72
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jered Shaver 10 00:19:53.3 11 11 BHS
2 Max Hoogland 11 00:19:54.9 12 12 BHS
3 Aaron Gehrke 11 00:20:17.3 15 15 BHS
4 Thomas Roberts 12 00:20:18.4 16 16 BHS
5 Dayne Marlenga 11 00:20:29.7 18 18 BHS
6 Jasper Bushman 10 00:21:07.1 24 BHS
7 Mitchell Roberts 10 00:21:18.6 27 BHS
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High School Boys 9/2/2014 Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I4 Colfax High School Boys 73
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Tucker Hovde 11 00:19:29.8 9 9 BHS
2 Zack Arvold 11 00:19:32.2 10 10 BHS
3 Brady Simonson 11 00:20:05.2 13 13 BHS
4 Brett Prince 11 00:20:36.9 19 19 BHS
5 Jacob Larson 10 00:20:49.7 22 22 BHS
6 Issac Lee 11 00:21:28.1 29 BHS
7 Hunter Lieffort 11 00:21:45.8 32 BHS
IS Cameron High School Boys 114
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kal Gerber 12 00:18:46.0 3 3 BHS
2 Tanner Drew 12 00:20:44.6 20 20 BHS
3 Joey Murphy 12 00:21:20.3 28 28 BHS
4 Michael Timblin 12 00:21:36.7 30 30 BHS
5 Michael Maresca 10 00:21:54.3 33 33 BHS
6 Sean McGregor 10 00:21:57.6 34 BHS
7 Ryan Sauve 12 00:22:47.6 36 BHS
6 Ladysmith High School High School Boys 181
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Dale Hetke 10 00:21:16.1 26 26 BHS
2 Payton Long 12 00:22:13.8 35 35 BHS
3 Jack Lichwa 12 00:23:34.1 39 39 BHS
4 Jake Zimmer 10 00:23:34.2 40 40 BHS
5 Ben Hanson 11 00:23:50.1 41 41 BHS
6 Dustin Roach 10 00:23:52.0 42 BHS
7 Dalton Anderson 10 00:29:22.5 45 BHS
I? Cornell/Lake Holcombe High School Boys 218
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Sam Peterson 11 00:23:22.5 38 38 BHS
2 Paul Nedland 9 00:26:00.8 43 43 BHS
3 Brandon Bintz 10 00:28:09.6 44 44 BHS
4 Nick Halpin 11 00:31:27.1 46 46 BHS
5 Nate Parkhurst 10 00:31:34.1 47 47 BHS

High School Girls Field 9

|1 Phillips High School Girls 27|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Ellie Lochner 11 00:22:29.5 1 1 GHS
2 Carolyn Neerdaels 09 00:22:55.3 4 4 GHS
3 Tessa Otto 12 00:23:03.9 5 5 GHS
4 Kristin Belan 10 00:23:20.9 7 7 GHS
5 Annika Neerdaels 12 00:23:32.5 10 10 GHS
6 Lorren Sauter 09 00:24:53.6 21 GHS
7 Megan Meives 12 00:25:09.6 23 GHS
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High School Girls

9/2/2014

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I2 Chequamegon High School Girls 49
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Hailey BeBeau 10 00:22:35.5 2 2 GHS
2 Nicole Koski 9 00:23:31.6 9 9 GHS
3 Danielle Masterson 12 00:23:47.1 11 11 GHS
4 Kaysha Maier 11 00:23:52.4 12 12 GHS
5 Madi Brunner 10 00:24:06.8 15 15 GHS
6 Klaudia Swanson 10 00:24:39.6 20 GHS
7 Emily Wagner 12 00:24:55.4 22 GHS
I3 Cornell/Lake Holcombe High School Girls 107
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Lexi Moussette 11 00:23:57.6 13 13 GHS
2 Thia Moreen 12 00:23:58.9 14 14 GHS
3 Kayla Vavra 11 00:24:34.7 19 19 GHS
4 Danielle Gygi 12 00:25:35.4 27 27 GHS
5 Emily Vavra 9 00:26:15.6 34 34 GHS
6 Kierra Walters 9 00:29:38.1 49 GHS
7 lsabelle Dixon 9 00:34:52.8 58 GHS
4 Cameron High School Girls 126
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Naomi Reed 11 00:23:06.6 6 6 GHS
2 Kendall King 11 00:24:14.5 16 16 GHS
3 Kayla Gerber 9 00:25:39.2 29 29 GHS
4 Kayla Secraw 12 00:26:50.0 36 36 GHS
5 Alexis Potvin 9 00:27:27.0 39 39 GHS
6 Maddie Moen 9 00:27:46.4 42 GHS
7 Aubrey Marcon 12 00:28:34.7 45 GHS
IS Colfax High School Girls 126
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Courtney Dressel 11 00:22:41.8 3 3 GHS
2 Abbagail Schotter 10 00:24:22.7 17 17 GHS
3 Mackenzie Jensen 9 00:25:37.8 28 28 GHS
4 Cienna Cooper 10 00:25:58.3 32 32 GHS
5 Ally Heidorn 10 00:28:51.5 46 46 GHS
Dannielle Dachel 12 DNS GHS
Dempsey Fogarty 11 DNS GHS
[6 Shell Lake High School Girls 159
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Meredith Kevan 9 00:24:30.5 18 18 GHS
2 Emily Parish 10 00:25:23.2 25 25 GHS
3 Clare Walker 9 00:26:50.8 37 37 GHS
4 Lauren Osborn 11 00:27:19.5 38 38 GHS
5 Ashlea Meister 9 00:27:33.2 41 41 GHS
6 Alyssa Hodgett 10 00:31:32.4 51 GHS
7 Sabrina Skindzelewski 12 00:32:01.5 53 GHS
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High School Girls

9/2/2014

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I? Hurley High School Girls 176
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Gabby Pecotte 12 00:25:32.6 26 26 GHS
2 Kirkie Pecotte 12 00:25:47.4 30 30 GHS
3 Rachel Fedora 12 00:26:11.8 33 33 GHS
4 Aiyana Nickel 9 00:28:18.5 43 43 GHS
5 Tori Anderson 9 00:28:26.7 44 44 GHS
6 Morgan Pinardi 12 00:29:05.0 47 GHS
7 Kaylyn King 11 00:29:08.5 48 GHS
I8 Ladysmith High School High School Girls 182
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jess Ducommun 11 00:25:13.9 24 24 GHS
2 Serenity Hetke 9 00:25:54.2 31 31 GHS
3 Makaila Wallin 12 00:26:39.8 35 35 GHS
4  Taija Walker 11 00:27:32.2 40 40 GHS
5 Rylie Daggett 12 00:31:55.1 52 52 GHS
6 Lydia Hanson 9 00:32:26.3 55 GHS
7 Sarah Billings 11 00:37:41.8 59 GHS
9 South Shore High School Girls 225
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Emma Ostrenga 10 00:23:29.4 8 8 GHS
2 Emma Winge 11 00:30:20.1 50 50 GHS
3 Rachel Teeter 10 00:32:10.3 54 54 GHS
4 Tristin Koehler 12 00:32:47.2 56 56 GHS
5 Lexi Armbruster 10 00:33:24.7 57 57 GHS
Alyssa Kavajecz 11 DNF GHS
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